Onigiri

House Specialty with Nori (Seaweed) from Kyushu,

Japan with Quinoa Rice

Choice of:
Beef / Spicy Tuna / Tuna Mayo /
Salmon / Karaage / Kombu / Ume

Japanese Sando

Made with “shokupan” (Japanese milk bread)

Tamago Sando
Japanese style egg salad with karashi mustard
(option to remove mustard)

Pork Katsu Sando

Deep fried pork cutlet with tonkatsu sauce

Hamburg Steak Sando

Juicy Japanese hamburg steak with sunny side up egg

Yakisoba Pan
Classic Japanese stir-fried noodle topped
with mayo and special sauce

Sweet

Fresh Strawberry Dorayaki
Dorayaki

Sweet red bean paste with Mascarpone Cheese
Sandwiched by Japanese-Style Pancakes

Choice of: Matcha / Chocolate / Sweet Potato
Matcha Muffin

Whipped Matcha Dango on Stick
Matcha & Sweet Red Bean Dango
Mitarashi Dango

Sweet Japanese Glaze

Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, nuts, and milk. Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary restrictions.

MUJ

FOOD
MARKET

Bento

Comes with quinoa rice, kale salad with daikon pickles, gobo (Japanese
root vegetable) & carrot salad, and homemade renkon (lotus root) chips

Karaage Nanban Bento

5.75 Sweet and tangy Japanese style fried chicken (karaage)
with seasonal vegetables
Hamburg Bento
Juicy Japanese hamburg steak with sunny side up egg
Salmon Saikyo Yaki Bento
Sweet miso salmon topped with miso caper mayo sauce
8.50
—— Curry/Soup/Don ——
15.50 - . .
Mini Gyudon (Thinly Sliced Beef) Bowl
Marinated thinly sliced beef with ginger and onion with quinoa rice
15.50 Beef Curry
A comforting classic Japanese curry with beef
12.50 .
Umami Vegan Curry
Vegan roux with slow-simmered pureed vegetables
Miso Soup
Traditional miso soup with seasonal vegetables
7.50
6.75
5.50
6.50 / 3 for $15
8.50
7.50

18.50

18.50

19.50

10.50

14.50

16.50

6.25



MUJ

Japanese Specialty

Matcha Straight Up 5
Matcha Americano 5.50
Matcha Latte 7
Iced Matcha Strawberry Latte 10
Iced Matcha Honey Yuzu Tea 10
Hojicha Latte 7
Dirty Black Sesame Latte 9
Black Sesame Latte 7
Honey Yuzu Tea 7
—— Teas from Japan ——
Sencha 6
Hojicha 6
Genmaicha 6

Alternative Milk: Soy / Almond / Oat +0.5

FOOD
MARKET

Coffee

Coffee beans may vary daily, feel free to ask
the barista about today's selection

Pour Over
Cold Brew

Espresso

Espresso
Macchiato
Cortado
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Americano
Mocha

Affogato

Affogato with MUJI Rice Cracker

Comes with scoop of vanilla ice cream
Choice of: Espresso (8) / Matcha (9) / Hojicha (9)

Iced +0.5

4.25
4.75
5.50

6.50
4.50

8/9

Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, nuts, and milk. Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary restrictions.



