MUJI FOOD MARKET

——— Onigiri ——— House Specialty with Nori (Seaweed) from Kyushu, Japan with Quinoa Rice	——— Bento ——— Comes with quinoa rice, kale salad with daikon pickles, gobo (Japanese root vegetable) & carrot salad, and homemade renkon (lotus root) chips		
Choice of: Beef / Spicy Tuna / Tuna Mayo / Salmon / Karaage / Kombu / Ume	5.75	Karaage Nanban Bento Sweet and tangy Japanese style fried chicken (karaage) with seasonal vegetables	18.50
		Hamburg Bento Juicy Japanese hamburg steak with sunny side up egg	18.50
—— Japanese Sando ——— Made with "shokupan" (Japanese milk bread)		Salmon Saikyo Yaki Bento Sweet miso salmon topped with miso caper mayo sauce	19.50
Tamago Sando Japanese style egg salad with karashi mustard (option to remove mustard)	8.50	Curry / Soup / Don	
Pork Katsu Sando Deep fried pork cutlet with tonkatsu sauce	15.50	Mini Gyudon (Thinly Sliced Beef) Bowl Marinated thinly sliced beef with ginger and onion with quinoa rice	10.50
Hamburg Steak Sando Juicy Japanese hamburg steak with sunny side up egg	15.50	Beef Curry A comforting classic Japanese curry with beef	14.50
Yakisoba Pan Classic Japanese stir-fried noodle topped with mayo and special sauce	12.50	Umami Vegan Curry Vegan roux with slow-simmered pureed vegetables	16.50
		Miso Soup Traditional miso soup with seasonal vegetables	6.25
Sweet			
Fresh Strawberry Dorayaki	7.50		
Dorayaki Sweet red bean paste with Mascarpone Cheese Sandwiched by Japanese-Style Pancakes Choice of: Matcha / Chocolate / Sweet Potato	6.75		
Matcha Muffin	5.50		
Whipped Matcha Dango on Stick	6.50 / 3 for \$15		
Matcha & Sweet Red Bean Dango	8.50		
Mitarashi Dango Sweet Japanese Glaze	7.50		

MUJI FOOD MARKET

—— Japanese Specialty		Coffee Coffee Coffee beans may vary daily, feel free to ask the barista about today's selection	
Matcha Straight Up	5	Davis Over	0
Matcha Americano	5.50	Pour Over	6
Matcha Latte	7	Cold Brew	6
Iced Matcha Strawberry Latte	10		
Iced Matcha Honey Yuzu Tea	10		
Hojicha Latte	7	Espresso	
Dirty Black Sesame Latte	9		
Black Sesame Latte	7	Espresso	4
Honey Yuzu Tea	7	Macchiato	4.25
		Cortado	4.75
		Flat White	5.50
Toos from Johan		Cappuccino	6
—— Teas from Japan -		Latte	6.50
Canaha	G	Americano	4.50
Sencha	6	Mocha	7
Hojicha	6		
Genmaicha	6		
		Affogato	
		Affogato with MUJI Rice Cracker Comes with scoop of vanilla ice cream Choice of: Espresso (8) / Matcha (9) / Hojicha (9)	8/9